SIMPLITZ® Panel Visio
Datasheet
IP20
Simplitz® Panel Visio is the perfect back-lit LED lighting solution for office areas and assortment of public buildings.
Efficacy up to 125 lm/W and long life-time 50,000hrs brings more energy and cost savings. The optimized optical design
ensure have high uniformity and good glare control that enhances sense of well-being.
Benefits
Simple shape with stable quality

SIMPLITZ® Panel Visio
Ordering Codes
Fixture (ON/OFF Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 840 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100260555
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 857 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100260655
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 865 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100260755
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 840 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100260855
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 857 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100260955
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 865 GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100261055
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 840 GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100261155
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 857 GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100261255
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 865 GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100261355
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 840 IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100261455
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 857 IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100261555
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 865 IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100261655
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 840 IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100261755
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 857 IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100261855
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 865 IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100261955
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 840 IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100262055
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 857 IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100262155
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 865 IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100262255
Fixture (0-10V Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 840 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100262355
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 857 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100262455
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 865 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100262555
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 840 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100262655
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 857 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100262755
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 865 DIM GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100262855
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 840 DIM GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100262955
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 857 DIM GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100263055
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 865 DIM GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100263155
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 840 DIM IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100263255
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 857 DIM IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100263355
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 865 DIM IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100263455
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 840 DIM IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100263555
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 857 DIM IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100263655
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 865 DIM IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100263755
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 840 DIM IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100263855
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 857 DIM IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100263955
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 865 DIM IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100264055
5 of 6
v1.0 11/23· Official authorized licensee of the OSRAM trademark.

SIMPLITZ® Panel Visio
Ordering Codes
Fixture (DALI Version)
Short Text Power (W) Size CCT Beam angle IC
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 840 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100264155
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 857 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100264255
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 865 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100264355
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 840 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100264455
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 857 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100264555
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 865 DA GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100264655
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 840 DA GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100264755
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 857 DA GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100264855
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 865 DA GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100264955
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 840 DA IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100265055
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 857 DA IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100265155
SIM PL VSO 0606 32W 865 DA IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 4ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100265255
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 840 DA IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 4000K 90° GL23100265355
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 857 DA IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 5700K 90° GL23100265455
SIM PL VSO 0312 32W 865 DA IT GC VS6 OSRAM 32W 2ft×2ft 6500K 90° GL23100265555
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 840 DA IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 4000K 90° GL23100265655
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 857 DA IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 5700K 90° GL23100265755
SIM PL VSO 0612 42W 865 DA IT GC VS4 OSRAM 42W 4ft×1ft 6500K 90° GL23100265855
Accessories
Short Text IC
SIM PL VSO SUSPENSION KIT VS100 OSRAM GL23100265955
SIM PL VSO PCV KIT VS100 OSRAM GL23100266055
KPS G
LO
BAL T
RADE